Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Kiek In

Di
Mi
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Di
Di
Mi

03.02.26
18.02.26
04.03.26
10.03.26
18.03.26
31.03.26
08.04.26
14.04.26
22.04.26
05.05.26
06.05.26
19.05.26
20.05.26
26.05.26
02.06.26
03.06.26

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Crazy Darter
Ferries Teufel
Ferries Teufel

Crazy Darter

DDD

Mogli's

Die Raser Y
Nicht zu Null
Nich mit Uns
The Dartnados
Das Wolfsrudel
Mogli's

Ferries Teufel
Bine's Black Fire
Die Feiglinge
Die Raser Y
DDD

Fun Arrows
Lass knacken

Nicht zu Null

Stand: 04.02.2026

Crazy Darter

Ferries Teufel


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=16&change_date=38576
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=17&change_date=38589
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=19&change_date=38602
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=20&change_date=38604
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=21&change_date=38614
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=22&change_date=38618
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=23&change_date=38627
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=24&change_date=38632
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=25&change_date=38639
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=26&change_date=38646
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=26&change_date=38647
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=28&change_date=38660
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=28&change_date=38663
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=29&change_date=38667
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=30&change_date=38674
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=30&change_date=38678

