

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Kiek In

Di	03.02.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	DDD	
Mi	18.02.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Mogli's	
Mi	04.03.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Die Raser Y	
Di	10.03.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Nicht zu Null	Stand: 04.02.2026
Mi	18.03.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Nich mit Uns	
Di	31.03.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	The Dartnados	Crazy Darter
Mi	08.04.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Das Wolfsrudel	
Di	14.04.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Mogli's	Ferries Teufel
Mi	22.04.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Ferries Teufel	
Di	05.05.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Bine's Black Fire	
Mi	06.05.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Die Feiglinge	
Di	19.05.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Die Raser Y	
Mi	20.05.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	DDD	
Di	26.05.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Fun Arrows	
Di	02.06.26	4A	Ferries Teufel	-	Lass knacken	
Mi	03.06.26	4A	Crazy Darter	-	Nicht zu Null	